
Mob:GSTIN :

HSN CODE

MAIN ROAD TUMSAR

State : State Code :

Address :

27AAPFD7484A1Z8

27MAHARASHTRA

05-12-2025

INVOICE NO.:

DATE

DM. .NO.

V.NO.

THROUGH

LR. NO.

LR. DATE

 12395

__-__-____

NAVYA DISHA

91428

DURGESH KAPDA BAZAR

7057002460

 15 1 540710MAUNATH-540710 NO- 1045  945.00  14175.005MTR

 16 2 540710MAUNATH-540710 NO- 1025  925.00  14800.005MTR

 31
 28903.00

 688.16Total SGST:

 688.16Total CGST

 27526.25Taxable Amt:

 1448.75Discount

 28975.00Total Amt.:

TO PAY

RS. TWENTY-EIGHT THOUSAND NINE 

HUNDRED THREE ONLY

Round Off  0.43

SUPER NET NO LESS

TotalIgstSgstCgstGrossGst%Qty.HSN

540710  31  27526.25  688.16  688.16  0.00 5  28902.57

 0.00 688.16  688.16 27526.25 31
Total:

 28902.57

232090862567

122529926861193

fe12ada9cccefed857cdb78933d7e4167a64472e4f

34c794848efd8af5df0d69

E-way Bill No-

ACK No-

IRN No-

 1,113,346.54OUTSTANDING :


